mrs kavita 7057194565

15.00JAR  472.50 35.00 1  525  0.00

3.00JAR  94.50 35.00 1  105  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  148.50 165.00 1  165  0.00

1.00CUPSET  234.00 260.00 1  260  0.00

1.00CHOPPER  229.50 255.00 1  255  0.00

1.00COVER  99.00 110.00 1  110  0.00

1280.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  22.00

1420  142

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1280.00

Warrenty :-